
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

400 m M50
Judge: MALESZEWSKI Jan

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Juan Luis Lopez Anaya ESP Antequera, ESP 22-03-05WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 50.55
Juan Luis Lopez Anaya ESP Antequera, ESP 22-03-05EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (5 50.55

Andrzej PIOTROWSKI Warszawa Toruń 24-02-24POLISH RECORD MASTERS (50) 54.84

SEMIFINAL-1 Start: 24-03-18   15:01:25

1 2989 Mattias SUNNEBORN M50 54.625 Q    Sweden

2 3000 Peter WALLIN M50 54.986 Q    Sweden

3 2660 Jozef NIKO M50 55.613 q SB   Slovakia

4 1090 Robert BRUCE-BRAND M50 55.642     Ireland

5 2636 Pavol CHOVAN M50 55.724     Slovakia

6 988 Nikolaos KOKKOS M50 57.471     Greece

200m 3000 25.85 (25.85)

Intermediate

Peter WALLIN

SEMIFINAL-2 Start: 24-03-18   15:06:15

1 531 Christian VERDIER M50 54.845 Q SB   France

2 516 Mickael RINCE M50 55.213 Q SB   France

3 2230 Andrzej PIOTROWSKI M50 55.496 q    Poland

4 65 Laurent BROZE M50 55.654  SB   Belgium

5 3123 Steven BALDOCK M50 56.112  SB   United Kingdom

6 2143 Michał MUSIAŁ M50 56.971     Poland

200m 531 26.35 (26.35)

Intermediate

Christian VERDIER
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest (q) qualified

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 SEMIFINAL Mattias SUNNEBORN M50 Sweden 54.621 Q    

2 SEMIFINAL Christian VERDIER M50 France 54.841 Q SB   

3 SEMIFINAL Peter WALLIN M50 Sweden 54.982 Q    

4 SEMIFINAL Mickael RINCE M50 France 55.212 Q SB   

5 SEMIFINAL Andrzej PIOTROWSKI M50 Poland 55.493 q    

6 SEMIFINAL Jozef NIKO M50 Slovakia 55.613 q SB   

7 SEMIFINAL Robert BRUCE-BRAND M50 Ireland 55.644     

8 SEMIFINAL Laurent BROZE M50 Belgium 55.654  SB   

9 SEMIFINAL Pavol CHOVAN M50 Slovakia 55.725     

10 SEMIFINAL Steven BALDOCK M50 United Kingdom 56.115  SB   

11 SEMIFINAL Michał MUSIAŁ M50 Poland 56.976     

12 SEMIFINAL Nikolaos KOKKOS M50 Greece 57.476     

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M50
1 SEMIFINAL Mattias SUNNEBORN Sweden 54.621 Q    

2 SEMIFINAL Christian VERDIER France 54.841 Q SB   

3 SEMIFINAL Peter WALLIN Sweden 54.982 Q    

4 SEMIFINAL Mickael RINCE France 55.212 Q SB   

5 SEMIFINAL Andrzej PIOTROWSKI Poland 55.493 q    

6 SEMIFINAL Jozef NIKO Slovakia 55.613 q SB   

7 SEMIFINAL Robert BRUCE-BRAND Ireland 55.644     

8 SEMIFINAL Laurent BROZE Belgium 55.654  SB   

9 SEMIFINAL Pavol CHOVAN Slovakia 55.725     

10 SEMIFINAL Steven BALDOCK United Kingdom 56.115  SB   

11 SEMIFINAL Michał MUSIAŁ Poland 56.976     

12 SEMIFINAL Nikolaos KOKKOS Greece 57.476     
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